cuu
JRZ
MTY

CIUDAD

Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
CuuU
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
CuuU
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
CuuU
Cuu
Cuu

Precios Yo Te Rento 15/10/2025

(614) 841 6609, (614) 219 5377
(656) 744 7808, (841) 6609
(614) 841 6609, (614) 219 5377

EQUIPO

TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA

CAPACIDAD/
ALTURA

40
45
60

135
19
26
26
32
32
40
40

UNIDAD

pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies

MOTOR

DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO

DIA

$2,800
$2,800
$3,900
$3,900
$6,500
$8,500
$2,200
$2,800
$2,800
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,900
$5,100
$25,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,200
$2,200

[=];
[=]

SEMANA QUINCENA

$13,000
$13,000
$14,000
$14,000
$20,000
$40,000
$10,000
$10,500
$10,500
$11,000
$11,000
$11,000
$14,000
$21,600
$70,000

$5,000

$5,500

$5,500

$6,000

$6,000
$12,000
$12,000

=]

$26,000
$26,000
$28,000
$28,000
$40,000
$80,000
$20,000
$21,000
$21,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$28,000
$43,200
$140,000
$10,000
$11,000
$11,000
$12,000
$12,000
$24,000
$24,000

MES

$30,000
$30,000
$35,000
$35,000
$56,000
$120,000
$26,000
$26,000
$26,000
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$35,000
$52,000
$180,000
$15,000
$17,000
$17,000
$19,000
$19,000
$26,000
$26,000

FLETE

$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
CuuU
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
CuuU
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
CuuU
Ccuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu

TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
UNIPERSONAL
UNIPERSONAL
UNIPERSONAL
MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
TORRE DE LUZ
RETROEXCAVADORA

MINIEXCAVADORA  DITCH WITCH

MINIEXCAVADORA

40
45
50
20
30

4000
4500
5000
6000
6750
12000
5000
9000
7
20
20
25
50
70
75
110
120
125
160
300
4
310 J

TEREX

pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
libras
libras
libras
libras
libras
libras
watts
watts
kW
kW
kVA
kVA
kVA
kVA
kVA
kVA
kVA
kVA
kVA
kVA
reflectores
JHON DEERE
HT25K
TC16

GAS LP
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
GAS LP
GAS LP
GAS LP
GAS LP
DIESEL
GAS LP
GASOLINA
GASOLINA
GASOLINA
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL

$2,600
$2,200
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,800
$440
$500
$650
$1,920
$1,920
$2,600
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$3,800
$2,688
$2,688
$2,880
$4,320
$1,300
$7,600
$4,600
$4,600

$14,000
$10,500
$21,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$8,500
$1,760
$1,900
$3,900
$7,680
$7,680
$7,680
$9,600
$9,600
$9,600
$20,500
$20,500
$20,500
$20,500
$20,500
$7,100
$39,100
$23,000
$23,000

$28,000
$21,000
$35,000

$8,000

$8,000

$8,000
$14,000
$14,000
$14,000
$14,000
$14,000
$17,000

$3,520

$3,800

$7,800
$15,360
$15,360
$15,360
$19,200
$19,200
$19,200
$41,000
$41,000
$41,000
$41,000
$41,000
$14,200
$78,200
$46,000
$46,000

$31,000
$28,000
$42,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$19,000
$19,000
$19,000
$22,000
$22,000
$25,000
$5,500
$5,900
$15,600
$24,000
$24,000
$36,400
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$49,500
$49,500
$49,500
$49,500
$54,000
$21,300
$147,200
$92,000
$92,000

$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000



Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
Cuu
CuuU
Cuu

Cuu

Cuu
CuuU
Cuu

CuuU
Cuu

Cuu

Cuu
Cuu

Cuu
Cuu

Cuu
Cuu
Cuu

JRZ
JRZ

MINIEXCAVADORA
ZANJADORA
ZANJADORA
ZANJADORA
ZANJADORA

TELEHANDLER
TELEHANDLER
PATIN HIDRAULICO

COMPACTADORA
BAILARINA

COMPACTADORA DE
PLACA

COMPRESOR

CORTADORA DE
CONCRETO

ROMPEDOR
VIBRADOR

REVOLVEDORA
CONCRETO

SNACK
COMBO

ADITAMENTO
ADITAMENTO

ADITAMENTO
ADITAMENTO
ADITAMENTO

MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS

TEREX
DITCH WITCH
DITCH WITCH
DITCH WITCH
DITCH WITCH

8000
10000

100

30
4

1

40
44

POR
ADITAMENTO

ZANJADORA DINGO 413XT

BARRENADO
RA

CUCHARA
HORQUILLAS
NIVELADORA

2500
4750

TC16
3700DD
RT12
R230
R230
libras
libras

litros

kg
metros

saco

resortes
resortes

N/A

325

MC110B

libras
libras

DIESEL
DIESEL
GASOLINA
GASOLINA
GASOLINA
DIESEL
DIESEL
NO APLICA

GASOLINA

GASOLINA
ELECTRICO
GASOLINA

ELECTRICO
GASOLINA

GASOLINA

GASOLINA
GASOLINA
DIESEL
DIESEL

GAS LP
GAS LP

$5,750
$4,600
$4,025
$4,600
$4,025
$4,800
$5,200
$1,000

$850

$750
$520
$870

$710
$575

$650

$3,500
$4,600
$4,600
$5,750

$3,800
$3,800

$28,750
$23,000
$20,125
$23,000
$20,125
$18,400
$20,200

$5,000

$5,100

$4,500
$3,120
$5,220

$4,260
$2,875

$3,250

$17,500
$23,000
$23,000

$28,750
$0
$0

$9,500
$9,500

$57,500
$46,000
$40,250
$46,000
$40,250
$36,800
$40,400

$9,000

$10,200

$9,000
$6,240
$10,440

$8,520
$5,750

$6,500

$35,000
$46,000
$46,000

$57,500
$0
$0

$13,300
$13,300

$115,000
$82,000
$70,500
$82,000
$70,500
$60,000
$65,500
$17,000

$18,417

$16,250
$11,267
$18,850

$15,383
$12,458

$14,083

$3,000
$3,500

$70,000
$92,000
$82,000

$105,000
$0
$0

$22,800
$22,800

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000

$600

$600
$600
$600

$600
$600

$600

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000
$2,000



JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ
JRZ

MTY
MTY
MTY
MTY

MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
MONTACARGAS
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
TIJERA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR
GENERADOR

TIJERA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA

5000
9000
10270
11350
19
26
32
40
40
30
34
40
45
45
60
60
40
45
60
60
85
10
60
100
305

32
34
45
45

libras
libras
libras
libras
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
pies
kW
kW
kw
kw

pies
pies
pies
pies

GAS LP
GAS LP
GAS LP
GAS LP
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
DIESEL
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL

ELECTRICO

ELECTRICO

ELECTRICO
DIESEL

$3,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$3,500
$3,500
$3,800
$4,800
$4,800
$3,800
$3,800
$3,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$3,800
$3,800
$4,800
$4,800
$6,500
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar

$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500

$9,500
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$8,750
$8,750
$9,500
$12,000
$12,000
$9,500
$9,500
$9,500
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$9,500
$9,500
$12,000
$12,000
$20,000
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar

$12,600
$12,600
$12,600
$12,600

$13,300
$16,800
$16,800
$16,800
$12,250
$12,250
$13,300
$16,800
$16,800
$13,300
$13,300
$13,300
$16,800
$16,800
$16,800
$16,800
$13,300
$13,300
$16,800
$16,800
$40,000
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar

$25,200
$25,200
$25,200
$25,200

$22,800
$28,000
$28,000
$28,000
$21,000
$21,000
$22,800
$28,800
$28,800
$30,500
$34,800
$40,500
$46,800
$45,000
$52,000
$54,500
$40,500
$40,500
$52,000
$54,500
$55,000
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar

$29,000
$29,120
$34,500
$34,500

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$10,000
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar
Cotizar

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000



MTY
MTY
MTY
MTY
MTY
MTY
MTY

ARTICULADA
ARTICULADA
TELESCOPICA
TELESCOPICA

RETROEXCAVADORA Sin especificar

MONTACARGAS

46
60
60
80
4

9000

pies
pies
pies
pies
toneladas
N/A
libras

ELECTRICO
ELECTRICO
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
GAS LP

$3,500
$4,000
$4,000
$11,000
$12,000
$4,600
$2,280

$12,600
$13,800
$13,800
$33,000
$36,000
$32,200
$8,640

$25,200
$27,600
$27,600
$66,000
$72,000
$64,400
$17,280

$34,500
$52,900
$49,500
$82,800
$72,000
$138,200
$25,080

$5,000
$6,000
$6,000
$10,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,000



















































