

Precios Yo Te Rento 15/10/2025

CUU (614) 841 6609, (614) 219 5377

JRZ (656) 744 7808, (841) 6609

MTY (614) 841 6609, (614) 219 5377



CIUDAD	EQUIPO	CAPACIDAD/ALTURA	UNIDAD	MOTOR	DIA	SEMANA	QUINCENA	MES	FLETE
CUU	TELESCOPICA	40	pies	DIESEL	\$2,800	\$13,000	\$26,000	\$30,000	\$2,000
CUU	TELESCOPICA	45	pies	DIESEL	\$2,800	\$13,000	\$26,000	\$30,000	\$2,000
CUU	TELESCOPICA	60	pies	DIESEL	\$3,900	\$14,000	\$28,000	\$35,000	\$5,000
CUU	TELESCOPICA	65	pies	DIESEL	\$3,900	\$14,000	\$28,000	\$35,000	\$5,000
CUU	TELESCOPICA	85	pies	DIESEL	\$6,500	\$20,000	\$40,000	\$56,000	\$10,000
CUU	TELESCOPICA	125	pies	DIESEL	\$8,500	\$40,000	\$80,000	\$120,000	\$10,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	30	pies	ELECTRICO	\$2,200	\$10,000	\$20,000	\$26,000	\$2,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$2,800	\$10,500	\$21,000	\$26,000	\$2,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$2,800	\$10,500	\$21,000	\$26,000	\$2,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	45	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$11,000	\$22,000	\$28,000	\$2,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	45	pies	DIESEL	\$3,500	\$11,000	\$22,000	\$28,000	\$2,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	46	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$11,000	\$22,000	\$28,000	\$2,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	60	pies	DIESEL	\$3,900	\$14,000	\$28,000	\$35,000	\$5,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	60	pies	ELECTRICO	\$5,100	\$21,600	\$43,200	\$52,000	\$5,000
CUU	ARTICULADA	135	pies	DIESEL	\$25,000	\$70,000	\$140,000	\$180,000	\$10,000
CUU	TIJERA	19	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,000	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$15,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	26	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,500	\$5,500	\$11,000	\$17,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	26	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,500	\$5,500	\$11,000	\$17,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	32	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,500	\$6,000	\$12,000	\$19,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	32	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,500	\$6,000	\$12,000	\$19,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$2,200	\$12,000	\$24,000	\$26,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$2,200	\$12,000	\$24,000	\$26,000	\$2,000

CUU	TIJERA	40	pies	GAS LP	\$2,600	\$14,000	\$28,000	\$31,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	45	pies	ELECTRICO	\$2,200	\$10,500	\$21,000	\$28,000	\$2,000
CUU	TIJERA	50	pies	DIESEL	\$5,000	\$21,000	\$35,000	\$42,000	\$5,000
CUU	UNIPERSONAL	20	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,000	\$4,000	\$8,000	\$12,000	\$2,000
CUU	UNIPERSONAL	30	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,000	\$4,000	\$8,000	\$12,000	\$2,000
CUU	UNIPERSONAL	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$1,000	\$4,000	\$8,000	\$12,000	\$2,000
CUU	MONTACARGAS	4000	libras	GAS LP	\$1,400	\$7,000	\$14,000	\$19,000	\$2,000
CUU	MONTACARGAS	4500	libras	GAS LP	\$1,400	\$7,000	\$14,000	\$19,000	\$2,000
CUU	MONTACARGAS	5000	libras	GAS LP	\$1,400	\$7,000	\$14,000	\$19,000	\$2,000
CUU	MONTACARGAS	6000	libras	GAS LP	\$1,400	\$7,000	\$14,000	\$22,000	\$2,000
CUU	MONTACARGAS	6750	libras	DIESEL	\$1,400	\$7,000	\$14,000	\$22,000	\$2,000
CUU	MONTACARGAS	12000	libras	GAS LP	\$1,800	\$8,500	\$17,000	\$25,000	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	5000	watts	GASOLINA	\$440	\$1,760	\$3,520	\$5,500	\$1,000
CUU	GENERADOR	9000	watts	GASOLINA	\$500	\$1,900	\$3,800	\$5,900	\$1,000
CUU	GENERADOR	7	kW	GASOLINA	\$650	\$3,900	\$7,800	\$15,600	\$1,000
CUU	GENERADOR	20	kW	DIESEL	\$1,920	\$7,680	\$15,360	\$24,000	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	20	kVA	DIESEL	\$1,920	\$7,680	\$15,360	\$24,000	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	25	kVA	DIESEL	\$2,600	\$7,680	\$15,360	\$36,400	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	50	kVA	DIESEL	\$2,400	\$9,600	\$19,200	\$30,000	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	70	kVA	DIESEL	\$2,400	\$9,600	\$19,200	\$30,000	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	75	kVA	DIESEL	\$2,400	\$9,600	\$19,200	\$30,000	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	110	kVA	DIESEL	\$3,800	\$20,500	\$41,000	\$49,500	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	120	kVA	DIESEL	\$2,688	\$20,500	\$41,000	\$49,500	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	125	kVA	DIESEL	\$2,688	\$20,500	\$41,000	\$49,500	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	160	kVA	DIESEL	\$2,880	\$20,500	\$41,000	\$49,500	\$2,000
CUU	GENERADOR	300	kVA	DIESEL	\$4,320	\$20,500	\$41,000	\$54,000	\$2,000
CUU	TORRE DE LUZ	4	reflectores	DIESEL	\$1,300	\$7,100	\$14,200	\$21,300	\$2,000
CUU	RETROEXCAVADORA	310 J	JHON DEERE	DIESEL	\$7,600	\$39,100	\$78,200	\$147,200	\$5,000
CUU	MINIEXCAVADORA	DITCH WITCH	HT25K	DIESEL	\$4,600	\$23,000	\$46,000	\$92,000	\$2,000
CUU	MINIEXCAVADORA	TEREX	TC16	DIESEL	\$4,600	\$23,000	\$46,000	\$92,000	\$2,000

CUU	MINIEXCAVADORA	TEREX	TC16	DIESEL	\$5,750	\$28,750	\$57,500	\$115,000	\$2,000
CUU	ZANJADORA	DITCH WITCH	3700DD	DIESEL	\$4,600	\$23,000	\$46,000	\$82,000	\$2,000
CUU	ZANJADORA	DITCH WITCH	RT12	GASOLINA	\$4,025	\$20,125	\$40,250	\$70,500	\$2,000
CUU	ZANJADORA	DITCH WITCH	R230	GASOLINA	\$4,600	\$23,000	\$46,000	\$82,000	\$2,000
CUU	ZANJADORA	DITCH WITCH	R230	GASOLINA	\$4,025	\$20,125	\$40,250	\$70,500	\$2,000
CUU	TELEHANDLER	8000	libras	DIESEL	\$4,800	\$18,400	\$36,800	\$60,000	\$5,000
CUU	TELEHANDLER	10000	libras	DIESEL	\$5,200	\$20,200	\$40,400	\$65,500	\$5,000
CUU	PATIN HIDRAULICO			NO APLICA	\$1,000	\$5,000	\$9,000	\$17,000	\$1,000
CUU	COMPACTADORA BAILARINA			GASOLINA	\$850	\$5,100	\$10,200	\$18,417	\$600
CUU	COMPACTADORA DE PLACA			GASOLINA	\$750	\$4,500	\$9,000	\$16,250	\$600
CUU	COMPRESOR	100	litros	ELECTRICO	\$520	\$3,120	\$6,240	\$11,267	\$600
CUU	CORTADORA DE CONCRETO			GASOLINA	\$870	\$5,220	\$10,440	\$18,850	\$600
CUU	ROMPEDOR	30	kg	ELECTRICO	\$710	\$4,260	\$8,520	\$15,383	\$600
CUU	VIBRADOR	4	metros	GASOLINA	\$575	\$2,875	\$5,750	\$12,458	\$600
CUU	REVOLVEDORA CONCRETO	1	saco	GASOLINA	\$650	\$3,250	\$6,500	\$14,083	\$600
CUU	SNACK	40	resortes					\$3,000	
CUU	COMBO	44	resortes					\$3,500	
CUU	MINICARGADOR	POR ADITAMENTO	N/A	GASOLINA	\$3,500	\$17,500	\$35,000	\$70,000	\$2,000
CUU	ADITAMENTO	ZANJADORA	DINGO 413XT	GASOLINA	\$4,600	\$23,000	\$46,000	\$92,000	\$2,000
CUU	ADITAMENTO	BARRENADORA	325	DIESEL	\$4,600	\$23,000	\$46,000	\$82,000	\$2,000
CUU	ADITAMENTO	CUCHARA	MC110B	DIESEL	\$5,750	\$28,750	\$57,500	\$105,000	\$2,000
CUU	ADITAMENTO	HORQUILLAS			\$0	\$0	\$0		
CUU	ADITAMENTO	NIVELADORA			\$0	\$0	\$0		
JRZ	MONTACARGAS	2500	libras	GAS LP	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$22,800	\$2,000
JRZ	MONTACARGAS	4750	libras	GAS LP	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$22,800	\$2,000

JRZ	MONTACARGAS	5000	libras	GAS LP	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$22,800	\$2,000
JRZ	MONTACARGAS	9000	libras	GAS LP	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$28,000	\$2,000
JRZ	MONTACARGAS	10270	libras	GAS LP	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$28,000	\$2,000
JRZ	MONTACARGAS	11350	libras	GAS LP	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$28,000	\$2,000
JRZ	TIJERA	19	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$8,750	\$12,250	\$21,000	\$2,000
JRZ	TIJERA	26	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$8,750	\$12,250	\$21,000	\$2,000
JRZ	TIJERA	32	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$22,800	\$2,000
JRZ	TIJERA	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$28,800	\$2,000
JRZ	TIJERA	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$28,800	\$2,000
JRZ	ARTICULADA	30	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$30,500	\$2,000
JRZ	ARTICULADA	34	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$34,800	\$2,000
JRZ	ARTICULADA	40	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$40,500	\$2,000
JRZ	ARTICULADA	45	pies	ELECTRICO	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$46,800	\$2,000
JRZ	ARTICULADA	45	pies	DIESEL	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$45,000	\$2,000
JRZ	ARTICULADA	60	pies	DIESEL	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$52,000	\$2,000
JRZ	ARTICULADA	60	pies	ELECTRICO	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$54,500	\$2,000
JRZ	TELESCOPICA	40	pies	DIESEL	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$40,500	\$2,000
JRZ	TELESCOPICA	45	pies	DIESEL	\$3,800	\$9,500	\$13,300	\$40,500	\$2,000
JRZ	TELESCOPICA	60	pies	DIESEL	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$52,000	\$2,000
JRZ	TELESCOPICA	60	pies	ELECTRICO	\$4,800	\$12,000	\$16,800	\$54,500	\$2,000
JRZ	TELESCOPICA	85	pies	DIESEL	\$6,500	\$20,000	\$40,000	\$55,000	\$10,000
JRZ	GENERADOR	10	kW	DIESEL	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar
JRZ	GENERADOR	60	kW	DIESEL	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar
JRZ	GENERADOR	100	kW	DIESEL	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar
JRZ	GENERADOR	305	kW	DIESEL	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar	Cotizar

MTY	TIJERA	32	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$12,600	\$25,200	\$29,000	\$5,000
MTY	ARTICULADA	34	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$12,600	\$25,200	\$29,120	\$5,000
MTY	ARTICULADA	45	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$12,600	\$25,200	\$34,500	\$5,000
MTY	ARTICULADA	45	pies	DIESEL	\$3,500	\$12,600	\$25,200	\$34,500	\$5,000

MTY	ARTICULADA	46	pies	ELECTRICO	\$3,500	\$12,600	\$25,200	\$34,500	\$5,000	
MTY	ARTICULADA	60	pies	ELECTRICO	\$4,000	\$13,800	\$27,600	\$52,900	\$6,000	
MTY	TELESCOPICA	60	pies	DIESEL	\$4,000	\$13,800	\$27,600	\$49,500	\$6,000	
MTY	TELESCOPICA	80	pies	DIESEL	\$11,000	\$33,000	\$66,000	\$82,800	\$10,000	
MTY	TELEHANDLER	4	toneladas	DIESEL	\$12,000	\$36,000	\$72,000	\$72,000	\$6,000	
MTY	RETROEXCAVADORA	Sin especificar		N/A	DIESEL	\$4,600	\$32,200	\$64,400	\$138,200	\$6,000
MTY	MONTACARGAS	9000	libras	GAS LP	\$2,280	\$8,640	\$17,280	\$25,080	\$5,000	

